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List of Cultural Events Performed at SGBAU Amravati University Amravati 
 
 
 
 
 

SR.NO 
STUDENTS 
PARTICIPITED 

NAME OF STUDENTS  EVENT CLASS DATE OF 
PERFORMANCE 

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME PRIZE IF 
ANY 

  1 SAGAR S. DANDGE SKIT B.SC.-3 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  2 SUBODH S. WAGHMARE SKIT B.COM-1 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  3 ANKUSH A. CHAVHAN SKIT B.COM-2 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

1 4 VRUSHABH A. KHADSE SKIT B.COM-2 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  5 SAMEER H. RAUT SKIT B.COM-1 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  6 SAMEER Y. POPALGHATE SKIT B.COM-2 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

                

  1 SAGAR S. DANDGE MIME B.SC.-3 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  2 SUBODH S. WAGHMARE MIME B.SC.-3 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

2 3 ANKUSH A. CHAVHAN MIME B.SC.-2 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  4 VRUSHABH A. KHADSE MIME B.COM-2 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  5 SAMEER H. RAUT MIME B.COM-2 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  6 SAMEER Y. POPALGHATE MIME B.COM-1 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

        
3 1 ANISHA V. DESHMUKH RANGOLI B.SC.-1 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 
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4 1 MAYURI B. VAIDYA SPOT PAINTING B.SC.-3 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

        
5 1 RESHMA S. PATHAN MEHENDI  B.SC.-1 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

        

6 2 GOPIKA R. MAROTKAR POSTER MAKING B.SC.-3 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022   

        
7 1 RESHMA S. PATHAN CARTOONING B.SC.-1 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

        

8 3 MAYURI B. VAIDYA COLLAGE B.SC.-3 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022   

        
  1 GOPIKA R. MAROTKAR DANCE B.COM-3 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  2 SAKSHI R. BANARASE DANCE B.SC.-1 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  3 VAISHALI G. GUDADE DANCE B.SC.-1 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

9 4 GITANJALI G. GUDADE DANCE B.SC.-1 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  5 DIKSHA G. GONDANE DANCE B.COM-2 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  6 VAISHNAVI S.BAWANE DANCE B.COM-2 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  7 JAYASHRI S. SOLANKE DANCE B.SC.-2 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  8 AMRAPALI R. KALE DANCE B.SC.-2 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  9 MAYURI B. VAIDYA DANCE B.COM-1 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  10 BHAVANA S. BAGDE DANCE B.COM-1 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

        

  1 GOPIKA R. MAROTKAR GROUP SONG B.COM-3 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 
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  2 JAYSHRI S. SOLANKE GROUP SONG B.SC.-2 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

10 3 SAKSHI R BANARASE GROUP SONG B.SC.-1 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  4 VAISHNAVI S. BAWANE GROUP SONG B.COM-1 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  5 AMRAPALI R. KALE GROUP SONG B.SC.-2 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  6 GITANJALI G. GUDADE GROUP SONG B.SC.-1 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

                

11 1 JAYSHRI S. SOLANKE LIGHT VOCAL B.SC.-2 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

        
12 1 PRERNA S. DESHMUKH ELOCUTION B.SC.-2 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

        
13   PALLAVI D. JAISWAL DEBATE B.COM-2 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022   

  2 ANISHA V. DESHMUKH DEBATE B.SC.-2 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

        
14 1 SUBODH S. WAGHMARE 

SPOT 
PHOTOGRAPHY 

B.COM-3 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

        
15 1 SAGAR S. DANDGE QUIZ B.COM-3 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  2 PRERNA S. DESHMUKH QUIZ B.SC.-1 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

  3 ANISHA V. DESHMUKH QUIZ B.SC.-3 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 

        
16 1 ATHARV U. CHINCHAPURE CLAY MODELLING B.COM-1 12-10-2022-15-10-2022 SGBAU YOUTH FEST. 2022 NIL 
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Fine Arts 
 

 

         Rangoli 
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On-the-Spot Painting 
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Mehendi 
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Poster Making 
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Collage 
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Cartooning 
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Clay Modelling 
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Folk Dance 
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Group Song  
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Elocution Competition 
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Debate Competition  
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Spot Photography 
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Quiz 
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Certificates 
Of the 

Participants 
In  

Youth Festival 2022-23 
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Cultural Programs Celebrated by the NSS Department 

 
 
 
 
 

Sr. No. Date Occasion Event 

1 13-08-2022 Independence Day Blood Donation Camp 

2 05-09-2022 Teachers’ Day Vidyarthi Chalit Mahavidyalaya 

3 26-11-2022 Constitution Day Indian Constitution Awareness Program 

4 01-12-2022 Aids Day AIDS Awareness Program 

5 14-04-2023 Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Birth Anniversary Lecture On Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 
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List of Cultural events conducted by Language Clu & Music Art & Culture Cell  

 

Sr. 
No. Date Occasion Event 

Page 
No. 

1 27-02-2023 MARATHI RAJBHASHA DIN Granthdindi 02 

2 20-02-2023 SHIVMAHOTSAV Lecture on Shivaji Maharaj 12 

3 05-09-2022 ONAM Adapting South Indian Culture 25 

4 01-08-2022 JAGDAMBA IDOL Singing Competition 31 
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List Of Intercollegiate Competition Participation 

 

Sr. No. DATE OF 
PERFORMANCE 

TITLE OF THE 
PROGRAMME 

1 17-09-2022 Badminton Men 
2 04-10-2022 20Km Walk 
3 04-10-2022 100m Men 
4 04-10-2022 200m Men 
5 04-10-2022 400m Men 
6 04-10-2022 800m Men 
7 04-10-2022 1500m Men 
8 09-11-2022 Kabaddi Men 
9 12-11-2022 Kho -Kho Men 

10 04-10-2022 100m Women 
11 04-10-2022 400m Women 
12 04-10-2022 800m Women 
13 28-11-2022 Archery Women 
14 28-11-2022 Archery Men 
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Badminton Men 
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20Km Walk, 100m Men, 200m Men, 400m Men, 800m Men, 1500m Men. 
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Kabaddi Men 
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Kho-Kho Men 
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100m Women, 400m Women, 800m Women 
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Archery Women 
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Archery Men 

 


